
Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 209-1421 Name: Sewer Service Charge

Status:Type: City Resolution In Council

File created: In control:4/28/2010 Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment
Agency / City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/25/2010 6/1/2010

Title: Subject: Sewer Service Charge
From: Finance And Management Agency
Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Execute Amendment
Number 2 To The Sewer Service Charges, Billing And Collection Agreement Of December 12, 1997,
By And Between East Bay Municipal Utility District (EBMUD) And The City Of Oakland For A Term Of
Three Years From July 1, 2010 To July 1, 2013

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 82795 CMS.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedConcurrent Meeting of the
Oakland Redevelopment
Agency/City Council/Joint Powers
Financing Authority

6/1/2010 2 Pass

Approved the Recommendation of Staff,
and Forward

*Finance & Management
Committee

5/25/2010 2 Pass

Rescheduled*Rules & Legislation Committee5/6/2010 2

Scheduled*Rules & Legislation Committee4/29/2010 1

Subject: Sewer Service Charge
From: Finance And Management Agency
Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Execute

Amendment Number 2 To The Sewer Service Charges, Billing And Collection
Agreement Of December 12, 1997, By And Between East Bay Municipal Utility
District (EBMUD) And The City Of Oakland For A Term Of Three Years From July
1, 2010 To July 1, 2013

City of Oakland Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

